Creative Solutions is a training department, incorporating hairdressing,
barbering and beauty/complementary therapies. The students are working
towards their qualification and therefore require your understanding and
patience at all times.

+ We aim to promote a calm and relaxing atmosphere in our salons/
clinics and therefore we would request that clients do not bring babies or
children to appointments.

Parking may not always be available on the College campus, however
on-street parking is available in the surrounding area.

+ Some treatments may require GP approval.

Treatments may possibly take longer than advised, therefore please allow
plenty of time for your appointment.
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Hair Treatments
Cutting

Cut and blow dry
Ladies dry cut

Styling

Shampoo and blow dry
Shampoo and set

Hair up

Complementary treatments
Intensive conditioning treatment and blow dry or set
Intensive conditioning treatment (with cut)

Perming
Basic perm
Acid perm
Spiral perm

Barbering services

Gents' dry cut

Gents' cut and blow dry

Full beard cut (not wet shave)

Free consultation and hair care advice is available.
All colours and perms include a blow dry or set.

A charge of £5 is added for a cut.

A skin test is required 48 hours before every colour.
The purpose of this is to ensure that no reaction occurs with the use of
our products.

£7.50
£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£6.50

£8.00
£10.50

£12.00
£15.00
From £25.00

£5.00
£8.00
£3.50

Colouring

Creative colour

Full head colour
Regrowth

Regrowth with refresher
Toner

Quasi

Semi-permanent

Highlights/lowlights
Full head foils

Half head foils
T-section foils

Capped

Individual foil

IMPORTANT

From £36.00
From £32.00

£23.00
From £27.00
From £8.00
From £20.00
From £20.00

From £37.00
From £28.00
From £23.00
£18.00
£4.00

All clients MUST have a skin test 48 hours prior to these services.

The purpose of this is to ensure that no reaction occurs with the use of
our products.

Beauty Treatments

Facials (Individually tailored)

Luxury Dermalogica facials (Level 2)

Advanced Dermalogica electrical facials (Level 3)

Therapies

Body massage

Aroma massage

Part body massage

Spa packages (individuallly tailored - part massage)
Spa packages (individuallly tailored - full massage)

Waxing
Full leg
Half leg
Under arm
Bikini
Eyebrows
Lip or chin
Lip and chin

Eye treatments

Eyelash tint

Eyebrow tint

Eyelash and eyebrow tint

Eyebrow shape

Artifical lashes (separate or add on service)

Nails
Manicure
Pedicure

£15.00
£17.00

£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£20.00
£20.00

£10.00
£7.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£4.00
£4.50

£10.00
£10.00



