Creative Solutions is a training department, incorporating hairdressing, barbering and beauty/complementary therapies. The students are working towards their qualification and therefore require your understanding and patience at all times.

- We aim to promote a calm and relaxing atmosphere in our salons/ clinics and therefore we would request that clients do not bring babies or children to appointments.
- Parking may not always be available on the College campus, however on-street parking is available in the surrounding area.
- Some treatments may require GP approval.

Treatments may possibly take longer than advised, therefore please allow plenty of time for your appointment.



City College Plymouth, Creative Solutions, Floor 5, Kings Road, Devonport, Plymouth, PL1 5QG T 01752 305335 E creativesolutions@cityplym.ac.uk W cityplym.ac.uk









city college plymouth

Screative HAIR & BEAUTY

THE LEARNING DESTINATION OF CHOICE

Hair Treatments Cutting Cut and blow dry Ladies dry cut	£7.50 £6.50	Colouring Creative colour Full head colour	From £36.00 From £32.00
Styling Shampoo and blow dry Shampoo and set Hair up	£5.50 £5.50 £6.50	Regrowth Regrowth with refresher Toner Quasi Semi-permanent	£23.00 From £27.00 From £8.00 From £20.00 From £20.00
Complementary treatments Intensive conditioning treatment and blow dry or set Intensive conditioning treatment (with cut)	£8.00 £10.50	Highlights/lowlights Full head foils	From £37.00
Perming Basic perm Acid perm Spiral perm	£12.00 £15.00 From £25.00	Half head foils T-section foils Capped Individual foil	From £28.00 From £23.00 £18.00 £4.00
Barbering services Gents' dry cut Gents' cut and blow dry Full beard cut (not wet shave)	£5.00 £8.00 £3.50		

Free consultation and hair care advice is available. All colours and perms include a blow dry or set. A charge of £5 is added for a cut. A skin test is required 48 hours before every colour.

The purpose of this is to ensure that no reaction occurs with the use of our products.

IMPORTANT

All clients **MUST** have a **skin test 48 hours** prior to these services. The purpose of this is to ensure that no reaction occurs with the use of our products.

Beauty Treat

Facials (Individu Luxury Dermalog Advanced Derma

Therapies

Body massage Aroma massage Part body massag Spa packages (ind Spa packages (ind

Waxing

Full leg Half leg Under arm Bikini Eyebrows Lip or chin Lip and chin

Eye treatments

Eyelash tint Eyebrow tint Eyelash and eyeb Eyebrow shape Artifical lashes (s

Nails Manicure Pedicure

tments Jually tailored) Igica facials (Level 2) alogica electrical facials (Level 3)	£15.00 £17.00
e age ndividuallly tailored - part massage) ndividuallly tailored - full massage)	£15.00 £15.00 £10.00 £20.00 £20.00
	£10.00 £7.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £2.50 £4.00
s brow tint (separate or add on service)	£5.00 £5.00 £7.00 £4.00 £4.50
	£10.00 £10.00